

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

State: AK
 County: PRINCE OF WALES ISLD
 TONGASS NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: JULEE MCTAGGART
 Date: 11/15/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /S/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 11/16/2007

Contract Awarded to: BICKNELL, INC. Date: 12/20/2007

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
BICKNELL, INC. P.O. BOX 33517 JUNEAU, AK 99803	10,391,135.00	
SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC. HC60 BOX 4800 HAINES, AK 99827	11,042,748.93	
WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 11301 LANG STREET ANCHORAGE, AK 99515-3006	12,021,299.00	
ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL 601 W. 5TH AVE SUITE 400 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501	14,342,610.25	
KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. P.O. BOX 1769 VANCOUVER, WA 98668	16,651,812.00	
Engineer's Estimate	12,388,049.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	Mobilization			
		BICKNELL, INC.	ALL	990,000.00	990,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		1,647,200.00	1,647,200.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		1,070,000.00	1,070,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1,400,000.00	1,400,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		1,650,000.00	1,650,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,023,000.00	1,023,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	Construction survey and staking			
		BICKNELL, INC.	ALL	140,000.00	140,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		212,900.00	212,900.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		450,000.00	450,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		433,000.00	433,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		300,000.00	300,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175,000.00	175,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	Contractor quality control			
		BICKNELL, INC.	ALL	115,000.00	115,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		369,500.00	369,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		250,000.00	250,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		300,000.00	300,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		175,000.00	175,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		360,000.00	360,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	Contractor testing			
		BICKNELL, INC.	ALL	100,000.00	100,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		221,400.00	221,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		300,000.00	300,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		275,000.00	275,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	Construction schedule			
		BICKNELL, INC.	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		18,200.00	18,200.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		72,000.00	72,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-0100	m	Soil erosion control, silt fence			
		BICKNELL, INC.	1,150	28.00	32,200.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		9.00	10,350.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		20.00	23,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		17.00	19,550.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		17.50	20,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	9,200.00
15705-1500	m	Soil erosion control, sediment wattle			
		BICKNELL, INC.	200	56.00	11,200.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		43.00	8,600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		30.00	6,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		50.00	10,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		20.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26.00	5,200.00
15801-0000	m3	Watering for dust control			
		BICKNELL, INC.	3000	12.00	36,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		9.30	27,900.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		12.50	37,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		15.00	45,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		15.00	45,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	21,000.00
20301-2400	Each	Removal of signs			
		BICKNELL, INC.	6	415.00	2,490.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		125.00	750.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		250.00	1,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		530.00	3,180.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		300.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	390.00
30101-2000	t	Aggregate base grading D			
		BICKNELL, INC.	136,500.00	15.20	2,074,800.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		12.00	1,638,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		27.00	3,685,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		28.00	3,822,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		35.00	4,777,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.50	2,798,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30301-6000	km	Roadway reconditioning			
		BICKNELL, INC.	32.508	15,000.00	487,620.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		3,860.00	125,480.88
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		5,500.00	178,794.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		40,000.00	1,300,320.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		20,000.00	650,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	97,524.00
40101-1000	t	Superpave pavement, 19mm nominal maximum size aggregate, 0.3 to <3 million ESAL , type III pavement roughness			
		BICKNELL, INC.	52,500.00	94.00	4,935,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		108.00	5,670,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		100.00	5,250,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		95.00	4,987,500.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		141.00	7,402,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110.00	5,775,000.00
40105-3000	t	Antistrip additive, type 3			
		BICKNELL, INC.	525.00	350.00	183,750.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		424.20	222,705.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		300.00	157,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		0.01	5.25
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		750.00	393,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		315.00	165,375.00
41201-1000	t	Tack coat grade CSS-1, CSS-1h, SS-1, or SS-1h			
		BICKNELL, INC.	105.00	940.00	98,700.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		800.00	84,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		10.00	1,050.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1,250.00	131,250.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		600.00	63,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		575.00	60,375.00
55901-0000	m2	Membrane waterproofing			
		BICKNELL, INC.	735	87.00	63,945.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		50.00	36,750.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		26.00	19,110.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		100.00	73,500.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		25.00	18,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	36,750.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62101-0000	Each	Monument			
		BICKNELL, INC.	40	1,100.00	44,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		750.00	30,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		850.00	34,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		800.00	32,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		1,500.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	20,000.00
62201-0200	Hour	Dump truck, 8 cubic meter minimum capacity			
		BICKNELL, INC.	160	125.00	20,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		90.00	14,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		125.00	20,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		143.00	22,880.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		125.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		105.00	16,800.00
62201-0400	Hour	Backhoe loader, 60 liter minimum rated capacity bucket, 300mm width			
		BICKNELL, INC.	80	185.00	14,800.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		85.00	6,800.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		150.00	12,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		130.00	10,400.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		120.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		145.00	11,600.00
62201-2850	Hour	Motor grader, 3.6 meter minimum blade			
		BICKNELL, INC.	240	200.00	48,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		200.00	48,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		200.00	48,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		190.00	45,600.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		200.00	48,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		195.00	46,800.00
62201-3150	Hour	Hydraulic excavator, crawler mounted, 0.7m3 minimum capacity with thumb attachment			
		BICKNELL, INC.	160	120.00	19,200.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		200.00	32,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		150.00	24,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		240.00	38,400.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		160.00	25,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	24,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-3750	Hour	Chain Saw , gasoline powered, 600 mm bar length, with operator			
		BICKNELL, INC.	80	140.00	11,200.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		60.00	4,800.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		70.00	5,600.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		73.00	5,840.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		50.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	5,200.00
62301-0000	Hour	General labor			
		BICKNELL, INC.	160	77.00	12,320.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		38.75	6,200.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		60.00	9,600.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		70.00	11,200.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		50.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	9,600.00
63302-0000	m2	Sign system			
		BICKNELL, INC.	7.05	2,500.00	17,625.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		1,100.00	7,755.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		950.00	6,697.50
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		3,000.00	21,150.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		3,600.00	25,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	4,582.50
63315-0000	m2	Rumble strip			
		BICKNELL, INC.	15	250.00	3,750.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		185.00	2,775.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		200.00	3,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		120.00	1,800.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		175.00	2,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	975.00
63401-0300	m	Pavement markings, type B, solid white			
		BICKNELL, INC.	129,000	1.20	154,800.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		0.56	72,240.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	64,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1.10	141,900.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		0.50	64,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	451,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63401-0300	m	Pavement markings, type B, solid yellow			
		BICKNELL, INC.	118,000	1.20	141,600.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		0.56	66,080.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	59,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1.10	129,800.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		0.50	59,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	413,000.00
63401-0400	m	Pavement markings, type B, broken yellow			
		BICKNELL, INC.	10,500	1.10	11,550.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		0.58	6,090.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	5,250.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1.00	10,500.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		0.50	5,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	36,750.00
63401-0450	m	Pavement markings, type B, dotted white			
		BICKNELL, INC.	2,025	2.00	4,050.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		0.60	1,215.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		0.50	1,012.50
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		1.00	2,025.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		0.50	1,012.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	7,087.50
63407-0000	Each	Recessed pavement marker			
		BICKNELL, INC.	2,750	30.00	82,500.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		30.00	82,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		20.00	55,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		32.00	88,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		25.00	68,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	96,250.00
63502-0400	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 1			
		BICKNELL, INC.	40	200.00	8,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		100.00	4,000.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		150.00	6,000.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		200.00	8,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		60.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	5,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600	Each	Temporary traffic control, barricade type 3			
		BICKNELL, INC.	6	1,200.00	7,200.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		400.00	2,400.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		240.00	1,440.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		400.00	2,400.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		1,500.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		450.00	2,700.00
63502-0900	Each	Temporary traffic control, cone, type 700mm			
		BICKNELL, INC.	120	75.00	9,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		30.00	3,600.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		30.00	3,600.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		150.00	18,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		185.00	22,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	7,200.00
63503-0700	m	Temporary traffic control, pavement markings			
		BICKNELL, INC.	30,835.0	1.00	30,835.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		0.63	19,426.05
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		3.00	92,505.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		6.00	185,010.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		0.70	21,584.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	123,340.00
63504-1000	m2	Temporary traffic control, construction sign			
		BICKNELL, INC.	88.00	1,000.00	88,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		214.00	18,832.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		405.00	35,640.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		550.00	48,400.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		900.00	79,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	15,400.00
63506-0600	Hour	Temporary traffic control, pilot car			
		BICKNELL, INC.	500	100.00	50,000.00
		SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.		61.00	30,500.00
		WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		75.00	37,500.00
		ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL		140.00	70,000.00
		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		85.00	42,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 11/16/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PFH 44-1(4)

Project Name: COFFMAN COVE ROAD, PAVING

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63507-0700	Day	Temporary traffic control, traffic and safety supervisor			
	BICKNELL, INC.		100	770.00	77,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.			734.00	73,400.00
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			1,000.00	100,000.00
	ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL			1,600.00	160,000.00
	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.			400.00	40,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			760.00	76,000.00
63509-1000	Fix hr rate	Temporary traffic control, flagger			
	BICKNELL, INC.		4,000	38.00	152,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.			38.00	152,000.00
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			38.00	152,000.00
	ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL			38.00	152,000.00
	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.			38.00	152,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			38.00	152,000.00
63704-0000	Each	Vehicle			
	BICKNELL, INC.		4	22,000.00	88,000.00
	SOUTHEAST ROAD BUILDERS INC.			16,000.00	64,000.00
	WILDER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			20,000.00	80,000.00
	ALASKA INTERSTATE CONSTRUCTION, LL			60,000.00	240,000.00
	KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.			25,000.00	100,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			40,000.00	160,000.00